
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (-1) 143 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต TP+GI 71 72

2 (+5) 149 Sanghyun  WOO (KOR) TP+GI 74 75

3 (+6) 150 ศิริชัย  สะอาดชูชม GI 76 74

4 (+7) 151 ประสิทธ์ิ  พงศ์วิสัยทัศน์ GI 75 76

(+7) 151 สุเมธ  ม่ังมีผล GI 73 78

6 (+8) 152 การันต์  การีพัฒน์ GI 74 78

(+8) 152 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ TP+GI 73 79

8 (+9) 153 Jinseop  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 78 75

9 (+10) 154 Zaw Linn  Htun (MYA) TP+GI 79 75

(+10) 154 Seonu  JOO (KOR) TP+GI 74 80

(+10) 154 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง TP+GI 80 74

12 (+11) 155 พัชรพล  สายหยุด TP+GI 82 73

13 (+12) 156 กฤช ​ธา​  ชัชวาล ​กิตต์ิ GI 79 77

(+12) 156 ปุญญพัฒ  ขันติยู GI 79 77

(+12) 156 สุระวิชญ์  รัตนิชย์ GI 75 81

16 (+13) 157 ยุทธการ  พุฒอินทร์ GI 79 78

(+13) 157 ภาณุพงษ์  เกิดทองค า GI 79 78

(+13) 157 นฤสิงห  ต้ังทองทวี GI 74 83

19 (+14) 158 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ TP+GI 78 80

20 (+15) 159 Ko  Seokmin (KOR) GI 83 76

(+15) 159 เควิน  ไรแมนน์ TP+GI 80 79

22 (+16) 160 พชร  วงษ์แก้ว GI 82 78

(+16) 160 Sameer Ferdinand  RAJ (MAS) TP+GI 81 79

(+16) 160 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ GI 80 80

25 (+17) 161 ต้นน้ า  ม้าล าพอง GI 82 79

26 (+18) 162 จิรภัทร  ประเสริฐกุล GI 80 82

(+18) 162 อัครวรรษ์  ศิริพรรณมานพ GI 79 83

28 (+19) 163 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส TP+GI 84 79

(+19) 163 ภูวศิษฐ์  พิสิทธ์ิเมธาโชค GI 82 81

(+19) 163 ภีมวัจน์  วิมลรัตน์ GI 81 82

(+19) 163 Akira  SHINOZAKI (JPN) GI 76 87

(+19) 163 สุกฤต  ชลวณิช GI 76 87

33 (+20) 164 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน GI 84 80

(+20) 164 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม TP+GI 86 78

35 (+21) 165 ทรงยศ  อาชวสิริพันธ์ GI 78 87

(+21) 165 Dhakshn  MANIRAJAN (MAS) TP+GI 79 86

37 (+22) 166 นพปฎล  พลเหิม GI 81 85

38 (+23) 167 กานต์  เจริญกุล TP+GI 86 81

(+23) 167 ศิขวัฒฐ  รุ่งเรือง GI 86 81

40 (+25) 169 บุญโจม  ช่างสกล GI 83 86

(+25) 169 ศรัณยุทธ  ธงวิชัย GI 81 88

(+25) 169 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 80 89

43 (+26) 170 วัชรพงษ์  สรวิสูตร GI 84 86

(+26) 170 Masahiro  KAMATANI (JPN) GI 88 82

45 (+27) 171 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ GI 85 86

46 (+28) 172 Masuo  SAITO (JPN) GI 85 87

(+28) 172 สุริยา  กรัตะนุตถะ GI 80 92
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Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

48 (+29) 173 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 84 89

(+29) 173 จิรัฏณัฏฐ์  โชคไพบูลย์ GI 81 92

(+29) 173 สรศักย์  ชยารักษ์ GI 88 85

(+29) 173 รชต  เทพวัลย์ GI 89 84

52 (+32) 176 รัตน์สิน  ชัยปาณีดีสุยา GI 83 93

(+32) 176 กวินท์  กิติชัยชาญ GI 88 88

(+32) 176 Jihoon  HWANG (KOR) GI 90 86

55 (+33) 177 ธนาเทพ  ศีลคุณธรรมากุล GI 86 91

(+33) 177 Bongkook  KO (KOR) GI 87 90

(+33) 177 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ GI 88 89

58 (+34) 178 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 89 89

59 (+35) 179 สดมภ์  ค าภีระ GI 83 96

(+35) 179 จารุต  ข่าขันมะลี GI 86 93

(+35) 179 หลักทรัพย์  เต็มแสวงเลิศ GI 90 89

62 (+36) 180 Kenneth  Sim (MAS) GI 87 93

63 (+37) 181 กิดาการ  ชวนคิด GI 92 89

(+37) 181 ธนะวัตต์ิ  เมธีธนวิจิตร์ GI 92 89

65 (+38) 182 Edward Scott  RILEY (USA) GI 92 90

66 (+40) 184 วิศาสตร์  จริยธีรเวช GI 92 92

67 (+44) 188 ชลสิทธ์ิ  ศรีส าราญ GI 90 98

68 RTD ณัฐพันธ์  จิรนันทกาญจน์ GI 83 RTD

RTD ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI 84 RTD

RTD รภัทร  ธนาวริทธ์ิ GI 85 RTD

RTD Sunki  KIM (KOR) GI 86 RTD

72 DQ จอนน่ี  ยาคอบเซ็น GI 89 DQ

DQ วรุตม์  แก้วทิพย์ GI 92 DQ



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-1) 143 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต TP+GI 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

2 (+5) 149 Sanghyun  WOO (KOR) TP+GI 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 39 36 75

3 (+6) 150 ศิริชัย  สะอาดชูชม GI 5 5 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 39 35 74

4 (+7) 151 ประสิทธ์ิ  พงศ์วิสัยทัศน์ GI 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 36 40 76

(+7) 151 สุเมธ  ม่ังมีผล GI 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 4 40 38 78

6 (+8) 152 การันต์  การีพัฒน์ GI 3 5 5 7 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 41 37 78

(+8) 152 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ TP+GI 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 41 38 79

8 (+9) 153 Jinseop  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 39 36 75

9 (+10) 154 Zaw Linn  Htun (MYA) TP+GI 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 37 75

(+10) 154 Seonu  JOO (KOR) TP+GI 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 40 40 80

(+10) 154 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง TP+GI 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 36 74

12 (+11) 155 พัชรพล  สายหยุด TP+GI 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 38 35 73

13 (+12) 156 กฤช ​ธา​  ชัชวาล​กิตต์ิ GI 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 8 4 36 41 77

(+12) 156 ปุญญพัฒ  ขันติยู GI 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 42 35 77

(+12) 156 สุระวิชญ์  รัตนิชย์ GI 5 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 3 5 5 41 40 81

16 (+13) 157 ยุทธการ  พุฒอินทร์ GI 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 41 37 78

(+13) 157 ภาณุพงษ์  เกิดทองค า GI 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 40 38 78

(+13) 157 นฤสิงห  ต้ังทองทวี GI 5 4 3 4 3 7 5 8 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 43 40 83

19 (+14) 158 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ TP+GI 4 7 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 39 41 80

20 (+15) 159 Ko  Seokmin (KOR) GI 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 5 5 39 37 76

(+15) 159 เควิน  ไรแมนน์ TP+GI 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 38 41 79

22 (+16) 160 พชร  วงษ์แก้ว GI 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 37 78

(+16) 160 Sameer Ferdinand  RAJ (MAS) TP+GI 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 7 5 4 4 3 5 5 39 40 79

(+16) 160 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ GI 4 8 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 40 40 80

25 (+17) 161 ต้นน้ า  ม้าล าพอง GI 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 43 36 79

26 (+18) 162 จิรภัทร  ประเสริฐกุล GI 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 6 5 41 41 82

(+18) 162 อัครวรรษ์  ศิริพรรณมานพ GI 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 40 43 83

28 (+19) 163 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส TP+GI 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 42 37 79

(+19) 163 ภูวศิษฐ์  พิสิทธ์ิเมธาโชค GI 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 40 41 81

(+19) 163 ภีมวัจน์  วิมลรัตน์ GI 3 7 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 43 39 82

(+19) 163 Akira  SHINOZAKI (JPN) GI 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 8 5 4 6 3 5 4 44 43 87

(+19) 163 สุกฤต  ชลวณิช GI 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 8 4 43 44 87

33 (+20) 164 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน GI 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 42 38 80

(+20) 164 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม TP+GI 3 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 41 37 78

35 (+21) 165 ทรงยศ  อาชวสิริพันธ์ GI 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 3 6 7 43 44 87

(+21) 165 Dhakshn  MANIRAJAN (MAS) TP+GI 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 47 39 86

37 (+22) 166 นพปฎล  พลเหิม GI 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 5 5 7 4 4 6 4 43 42 85

38 (+23) 167 กานต์  เจริญกุล TP+GI 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 2 5 4 42 39 81

(+23) 167 ศิขวัฒฐ  รุ่งเรือง GI 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 40 41 81

40 (+25) 169 บุญโจม  ช่างสกล GI 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 44 42 86

(+25) 169 ศรัณยุทธ  ธงวิชัย GI 5 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 8 45 43 88

(+25) 169 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 7 7 4 5 4 6 5 41 48 89

43 (+26) 170 วัชรพงษ์  สรวิสูตร GI 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 44 42 86

(+26) 170 Masahiro  KAMATANI (JPN) GI 4 7 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 6 6 41 41 82

45 (+27) 171 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ GI 4 8 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 45 41 86

46 (+28) 172 Masuo  SAITO (JPN) GI 6 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 44 43 87

Status

Thailand PGA Q-School 2024 #2
Kabin Buri Sport Club

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

CUT OFF : +20 ROUND : FINAL

Pos. Score AGG Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

StatusPos. Score AGG Name

(+28) 172 สุริยา  กรัตะนุตถะ GI 5 6 5 7 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 7 3 5 6 47 45 92

48 (+29) 173 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 3 7 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 45 44 89

(+29) 173 จิรัฏณัฏฐ์  โชคไพบูลย์ GI 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 4 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 46 46 92

(+29) 173 สรศักย์  ชยารักษ์ GI 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 9 4 5 3 5 4 41 44 85

(+29) 173 รชต  เทพวัลย์ GI 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 43 41 84

52 (+32) 176 รัตน์สิน  ชัยปาณีดีสุยา GI 6 6 5 5 6 7 5 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 50 43 93

(+32) 176 กวินท์  กิติชัยชาญ GI 5 5 6 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 6 7 3 5 5 44 44 88

(+32) 176 Jihoon  HWANG (KOR) GI 7 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 45 41 86

55 (+33) 177 ธนาเทพ  ศีลคุณธรรมากุล GI 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 7 6 5 42 49 91

(+33) 177 Bongkook  KO (KOR) GI 5 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 3 8 5 4 6 3 5 6 46 44 90

(+33) 177 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ GI 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 5 48 41 89

58 (+34) 178 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 45 44 89

59 (+35) 179 สดมภ์  ค าภีระ GI 5 8 4 5 5 7 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 7 7 48 48 96

(+35) 179 จารุต  ข่าขันมะลี GI 6 8 6 7 3 5 5 3 7 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 50 43 93

(+35) 179 หลักทรัพย์  เต็มแสวงเลิศ GI 4 7 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 7 5 5 3 7 5 43 46 89

62 (+36) 180 Kenneth  Sim (MAS) GI 5 7 5 5 3 8 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 7 4 7 4 46 47 93

63 (+37) 181 กิดาการ  ชวนคิด GI 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 4 6 8 5 5 3 5 5 43 46 89

(+37) 181 ธนะวัตต์ิ  เมธีธนวิจิตร์ GI 6 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 46 43 89

65 (+38) 182 Edward Scott  RILEY (USA) GI 6 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 6 5 46 44 90

66 (+40) 184 วิศาสตร์  จริยธีรเวช GI 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 3 2 5 5 6 4 4 8 4 51 41 92

67 (+44) 188 ชลสิทธ์ิ  ศรีส าราญ GI 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 7 5 5 8 4 6 4 5 6 6 49 49 98

68 RTD ณัฐพันธ์  จิรนันทกาญจน์ GI RTD

RTD ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI RTD

RTD รภัทร  ธนาวริทธ์ิ GI RTD

RTD Sunki  KIM (KOR) GI RTD

72 DQ จอนน่ี  ยาคอบเซ็น GI DQ

DQ วรุตม์  แก้วทิพย์ GI DQ


